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

permitted in the specif-
ic applications and a
copy of the proposed
text amendment may
be obtained at the

Commercial

Building for

Rent

 

108 N. Mountain St.
Cherryville, NC

Suitable for office
or retail.

Call 704-435-3072
or 704-435-5875.  

Dominion Real Estate

704-842-0627 Cell Phone

Commercial...

Investment...

For All Your Real Estate Needs

Give Me A Call.

704-842-0627

C-Store High Volume, MLS# C37294,

26.58Ac. on I-85, MLS# C37308,

Commercial Building Shelby, MLS# C37394,

3 Buildings on ONE lot, K.M., MLS# C37392, $299,000

4.27 Ac. on Hwy 74, Shelby MLS# C37407,

Building, Patterson Springs, MLS# C37391,

Page 5B
  

Planning and Zoning
Board meeting on April
11, 2006 at 5:30 p.m.
and the City Council
Public Hearing on
April 25, 2006 at 7:00

 

p-m. to express your

opinion on this amend-
ment and applications.
KMH2930 (4:6,13)

     
  
   

  
   

Land...

Industrial... Residential Investment...

Buyingor Selling?

$1,200,000

$699,000

$360,000

$199,000

$229,000       

Whatever you're missing, we can
help. Check out the classifieds

in The Herald, Eagle & Banner.

 
 

V4 Cherryville Office: After Hours:
Ely0(alsrs 704-435-3054 Hilda Bates.. .... . 704-435-3081

g David Hendrick. . 704-435-9487
HEfae Clint Price......... 704-922-7641

: Charles Reep. . .... 704-435-4516Real Estate’ Bal 0.50os00 SeTatas  
$500 DOWN AND BUY A HOME FOR QUALIFIED BUYERS!

 

NEW LISTING
SUPER DEAL NO REASONABLE

OFFER REFUSED
7,900$9

401 W. BALLARD ST. REDUCED Seller

 

up to $3,000 on this 3BR 2BA.b
including carpet, light fed amic tile, freshly painted,

homeis in great conditio¥’ Home has a double garage,just

needs a new owner. 
says “Sale” and he’ll help you get in by paying closing costs

home with many updates

  
ER RD. $121 3BR/2BA Modular home on

0.6 acre lot. Home has wood floors in family room, formal

dining and kitchen. All appliances remain, large walk-in

closets. Fenced back yard, covered front porch. Appt.

necessary.

 

see this 2BR 1-1/2BA condo with den, dinning, kitchen,

private patio and storage area.

e-in condition is
this 2BR brick homgsb REAR heat, central a/c, city

water & sei 1ding, carport.

#4
and 45.77 acres of land, House #1 has approx. 3900 sq.ft.,

4BR 2BA, House #2 is a brick home, House #3 is a frame

pasture and a good stream.

2 Lots with couty water available

$19,900 Each.
MOSSOne waterfront lot
plus 2 acres waterview

REDUCEDBuy 1 get 1 free. 2
lots valued for tax purpose @ $21,800. City water and
sewer available.
LAKELots on Stallion Lane ranging from

$20,000 to $25,000
- Commercial lot w/1.4 ac. of land

GREENWAYPackage
deal $56,00 or 11,900 per lot.

COURTHOUSE9.32 acresof land
very level, good road frontage, Zoned IG. May be rezoned

residential
ATTENTION BUILDERS - $334,000 -CRE 4041 12
building lots plus adjoining 44.5 acres of land. All for

$344,000
RD-3.45 acres.
HILLS2 Building lots.
LACKEY RD -$16,000 CRE 4012 1.47 acres. Modular or

stick built 1500 sq.ft.

AC.$120,900e

NEW TO THE MARKET

Looking for easy living. Come

4 houses

house, House #4 is a log home. Land hasa clear lake, timber,

$80,000 & UNDER
TOT DELLINGER RD $57,900 Come see what you get!!!
3BR 2BA DBLW with den, LR kitchen, covered porch,

storage bldg, outside city with 3/4 acre lot.

424 W. BALLARD ST., $58,000 2BR, 1BA home,
central htg. & A/C built in 1992. City water and sewer,

outbuilding.
308 HOWELL ST., $39,900 2BR 1BA home,kitchen

w/range & ref., new windows, plumbing,installed

ST.,2BR 1BA home, kit.
w/range & ref., new windows, plumbing, installed. GOOD

RENTAL INVESTMENT.
518 N. DRIVE REDUCED $34,900 3BR 1BA, new
carpet & vinyl, freshly painted. Good investment.

N ST. -
1BA Stucco home on 1/2 acre with county water

OVER $85,000
ORMOND Bessemer City, $103,500, 3 BR 1 BA
home, double garage, 2 level rear deck, fenced back
yard,kitchen with range, ref., & W/D.

REDUCED2 BR
brick home, kit w/appl, gas heat & C/A, 18x36 grecian
pool, 14x24 storage building, irrigation & lawn

sprinkler.
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